DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
REVISED FIRST SEMESTER TEACHING TIMETABLE YEAR 2025/2026
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMISTRY YEAR TWO

JVP 3201: MAMMALIAN PHYSIOLOGY

WEE
K DATE DAY TIME TOPIC LECTURER
Physiology: Introduction, cell structure
. 1.09.2025 Monday 10.00am-12.00 and functions,Homeostasis Dr Wambugu
4.09.2025 Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 Physrology: Introduction, c.ell structure “
and functions, Homeostasis
Body fluids: classification, composition »
8.09.2025 Monday 10.00am-12.00 Dr Ochwang'i
2
B ids- Fioati >
11.09.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 ody fluids: classification, composition M
15.09.2025 | Monday | 10.00am-12.00 | >CnsY Physiology: stimulation,
3 conduction
18.09.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | SSnSOrY Physiology: stimulation, “
conduction
485 Interrupted learning
Sensory Physiology: stimulation,
. 10.11.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | conduction Dr Towett
13.11.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | ~utonomic Nervous system/Special “
sense organs Eye & Far
7 17.11.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Muscle:classification and contraction Prof. Kimwele
20.11.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | Muscle spindle, biomechanics e
24.11.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Blood and Cardiovascular Physiology Dr Ochwang'i
3 Respiration-pulmonary ventilation,
27.11.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | alveolar gaseous exchange, blood gas
transport “
9 01.12.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Renal Physiology Prof. Kimwele
04.12.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 “ o
10 08.12.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Endocrinology Dr Nyongesa
11.12.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | Male reproduction !
15.12.2025 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Female Reproducton 4
11 . Dr Nyongesa/
18.12.2025 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | COMtinous Assessment Test (CAT) Kaluwa
CHRISTMAS BREAK
12 05.01.2026 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Lactation Physiology Dr Kaluwa
08.01.2026 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | Neonatal Physiclogy “
13 |12.01.2026 | Monday 10.00am-12.00 | Monogastric Digestion Dr Wambugu
15.01.2026 | Thursday | 10.00am-12.00 | Ruminant Digestion “
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